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ARCHDIOCESE OF LOUISVILLE 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR (Jefferson County) 
2015 - 2016 

 
	
  
µ	
  Trimester	
  Ends	
  
	
  

August	
  2015	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  

10v	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
  
17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
  
24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
  
31	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

September	
  2015	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  
7P	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  
14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  
21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
  
28	
   29	
   30	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

October	
  2015	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
	
   	
   	
   1&	
   2	
  
5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
  
12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
  
19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
  
26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

November	
  2015	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
2	
   3v	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  
9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13µ	
  
16
17	
  

17	
   18	
   19	
   	
  20	
  
23	
   24	
   25	
   26P	
   	
  27	
  
30	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

December	
  2015	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  
7	
   8V	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  
14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  
21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25P	
  
28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

q	
  Holiday	
  	
  	
  
&	
  Conference	
  Day	
  

	
  
August	
  
	
  10	
   Opening	
  Event/	
  

Professional	
  Dev.	
  
19	
   First	
  Day	
  of	
  Instruction	
  
	
   	
  
	
   	
  
	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

September	
  
	
  	
  	
  7	
   Labor	
  Day	
  	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

October	
  
	
  1	
   P-­‐T-­‐S	
  Conference	
  
	
  2	
   Holiday	
  
20	
   Elem.	
  Open	
  House	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
November	
  
	
  3	
   Election	
  Day/	
  

Professional	
  Dev.	
  
Luncheon	
  	
  5	
   Teacher	
  Luncheon	
  

13	
   End	
  First	
  Trimester	
  
16	
   Begin	
  Second	
  Trimester	
  	
  
25-­‐27	
  
	
  

Thanksgiving	
  Holiday	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
December	
  
12	
   High	
  School	
  Placement	
  

Test	
  
Dec	
  21-­‐	
  	
  	
  Christmas	
  
Jan	
  1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Holidays	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

TRIMESTERS	
  
I	
   60	
  Instructional	
  Days	
  
II	
   59	
  Instructional	
  Days	
  
III	
   59	
  Instructional	
  Days	
  
Total	
   178	
  Instructional	
  Days	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
v	
  Professional	
  Development	
  
V	
  Holy	
  Day	
  
	
  
January	
  
	
  	
  1	
   New	
  Year	
  Holiday	
  
14	
   P-­‐T-­‐S	
  Conference	
  
15	
   Holiday	
  
18	
   M.L.	
  King	
  Holiday	
  
24-­‐
30	
   	
  	
  Catholic	
  Schools	
  Week	
  

	
  	
  26	
   	
  	
  CSW	
  Liturgy	
  

	
  
February	
  
15	
   Prof.	
  Dev./Holiday	
  

22-­‐26	
   ACRE	
  Assessment	
  
26	
   End	
  Second	
  Trimester	
  
29	
   Begin	
  Third	
  Trimester	
  
	
  
	
  
March	
  

	
  7-­‐18	
   Terra	
  Nova	
  Testing	
  
	
  	
  28	
   Easter	
  Monday	
  

	
  
	
  
April	
  
4-­‐8	
   Spring	
  Break	
  

25-­‐
May	
  6	
  

Grade	
  8	
  Acuity	
  
Proficiency	
  Exam	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
May	
  
6	
   Derby	
  Eve	
  Holiday	
  

2-­‐13	
   Grade	
  7	
  Acuity	
  
Readiness	
  Exam	
  

30	
  	
  	
  
Memoria	
  

Memorial	
  Day	
  	
  

31	
   P-­‐T-­‐S	
  Conference	
  

	
  
	
  
June	
  
6-­‐24	
   Summer	
  Institute	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
HOLIDAYS/PROF.	
  DEV.	
  
21	
   Holidays	
  
	
  4	
   Paid	
  Holidays	
  
	
  3	
   Prof.	
  Dev./Holidays	
  
	
  3	
   Optional	
  PD	
  Days	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

January	
  2016	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  
4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  
11	
   12	
   13	
   14&

&	
  
15	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
  
25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
  
	
  

February	
  2016	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  

15v	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
  
22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26µ

µ	
  29	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

March	
  2016	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  
7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  
14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  
21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
  
28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
   	
  
	
  

April	
  2016	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  
4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  
11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
  
18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
  
25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
  
	
  

May	
  2016	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  
9	
   10	
   11	
   	
  12	
   13	
  
16	
   17	
   18	
   	
  	
  19	
   20	
  
23	
   	
  	
  24	
   25	
   	
  26	
   27	
  

27
27
27
27	
  

30
PP	
  

31&	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  

June	
  2016	
  
M	
   T	
   W	
   Th	
   F	
  
	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  
6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  
13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  
20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  
27	
  
30	
  

28	
   29	
   30	
   	
  
	
  


